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Name: ____________________________
Section: ___________________________

Unit II: Movement Skills Commonly Used in Recreational Activities
Task Sheet

TASK #1
List down at least five (5) traditional games being played in your community and identify what movement(s) is(are) used in playing and determine what part(s) of the body is(are) involved.

	Traditional Games
	Skill/Movement
	Body Part(s) Involved

	1.
	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.
	3.

	4.
	4.
	4.

	5.
	5.
	5.






TASK #2 
You have identified the movement skills used in recreational activities and have determined the body part(s) involved in performing the skill. For this activity, submit a video of you performing each of the identified skills on how is it being executed in actual scenario/game. Remember to wear the prescribed PE uniform/attire when performing the activity.  
 
Rubric for Video Presentation 
	QUALITATIVE 
DESCRIPTION 
	POINTS 
	CRITERIA 

	OUTSTANDING 
	10 
	The video evidence clearly showed that the demonstration of movement skill is thorough and significant to the activity. 

	SATISFACTORY 
	7 
	The video evidence clearly showed that most of the demonstration of movement skill is thorough and significant  to the activity. 

	UNSATISFACTORY 
	5 
	The video evidence clearly showed that the demonstration of movement skill is somewhat significant  to the activity. 

	NEEDS 
IMPROVEMENT 
	3 
	The video evidence clearly showed that the demonstration of movement skill is minimally significant  to the activity. 
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